

Block. Runniscidpur.

गुणवत्त्व (SC) योजनाओं के अन्तर्गत NH-77 के
गुणवत्त्व-अ-अंशों में निम्नलिखित कार्य /

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(Agreement No. 07 SBD/2021-22)
DIVISION

Executive Engineer

R. W. D. Works Division

Betsand

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Kumud Ranjan

(404th)

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/① Providing and fixing of working bench-mark					
Qty. vide TMS ①					
Item no: - ① = 0.67 km					
@ Rs 4042.03/km					Rs 2708 = 00
②/② Reference Pillars					
Qty. vide TMS ①					
Item no: - ② = 0.67 km					
@ Rs 1867.41/km					Rs 1251 = 00
③/③ Clearing and grubbing road land by manual means					
Qty. vide TMS ①					
Item no: - ③ = 0.434 Ha					
@ Rs 49496.70/Ha					Rs 21481 = 00
④/④ Excavation for road-way in soil using manual means					
Qty. vide TMS ③					
Item no: - ④ = 15.825 m ²					
@ Rs 74.20/m ²					Rs 1172 = 00
⑤/⑤ Construction of embankment 1000.00m lead					
					C/o Rs 26612 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide Tms P(2)					
Item no:- (4) = 253.0 m ²					
@ Rs 175.11/m ²					Rs 44202=00
(6)/(6) Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulders with approved material —					
Qty. vide Tms P(8)					
Item no:- (12) = 208.34 m ²					
@ Rs 176.75/m ²					Rs 40359=00
(7)/(7) Construction of granular sub base by providing well					

graded material —					
Qty. vide Tms P(4)					
Item no:- (2) = 58.505 m ² sagub					
@ Rs 2953.34/m ²					Rs 156999=00
					Rs 172785=00
(8)/(8) Providing, laying, spreading and compacting Stone aggregated — w/mgrs					
Qty. vide Tms P(6)					
Item no:- (11) = 177.91 m ²					
@ Rs 3591.45/m ²					Rs 628954=00
(9)/(9) Construction of unreinforced Plain Cement concrete pavement					
					Rs 923012=00
					Rs 907226=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMSF (7)					
Item no. 1 - (1) = 344.54m ²					
(1) @ Rs 7789.25/m ²					Rs 2642470=
(10) Reinforced Cement					
Concrete m15 grade					
Kilometre local Stone					
Qty. vide TMSF (7)					
Item no. 2 - (2) = 2 nos.					
@ Rs 2376.36/no.					Rs 4752=
(11) (10) (b) 200mm Stone					
Qty. vide TMSF (7)					
Item no. 3 - (3) = 2 nos.					
@ Rs 634.34/no.					Rs 1268=
(12) (11) Reinforced Cement					
Concrete m15 grade					
Boundary pillars					
Qty. vide TMSF (7)					
Item no. 4 - (4) = 2 nos.					
@ Rs 500.35/no.					Rs 10007=
(12) (12) (a) Providing and fixing of retro reflective, Cautionary					
Qty. vide TMSF (7)					
Item no. 5 - (5) = 4 nos.					
@ Rs 4844.12/no.					Rs 19376=
(14) (12) (b) 900mm equilateral and triangle					

Sagub

C/o Rs 3800,665=

Continuation

Rs 3785099=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMSF (7)					
Item no:- (6) = 2 nos.					
@ Rs 490.73					Rs 10981 = 00
(14)/(12)(c) 600mm x 450mm					
rectangular					
Qty. vide TMSF (7)					
Item no:- (7) = 2 nos.					
@ Rs 4748.66/no.					Rs 9497 = 00
(15)/(13) Providing and laying					
of hot applied therm-					
oplastic					
Qty. vide TMSF (8)					
Item no:- (8) = 135.0 m ²					

@ Rs 820.83/m ²					Rs 110812 = 00
(16)/(14) Providing and laying					
of a reinforced cement					
concrete pipe duct 300mm					
Qty. vide TMSF (8)					
Item no:- (9) = 10.0m					
@ Rs 839.28/m					Rs 8392 = 00
(17)/(15) Providing and erecting					
direction and place					
identification					
Qty. vide TMSF (8)					
Item no:- (10) = 1 no.					
@ Rs 3205.54/no.					Rs 3205 = 00
					C/O Rs 3943712 = 00
					Rs 3927926 = 00

Continuation